SOLFEX
HEAT PUMP
CYLINDERS
SOLFEX CYLINDERS
All our universal heat
pump cylinders feature
a unique high flow, high
gain, full bore coil design

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L SFHPD3120 165367 120 27 145 945 545 1.61 1.06 42 ✗ B
150L SFHPD3150 165366 150 31 181 1130 545 2.08 1.22 44 ✗ B
180L SFHPD3180 165365 180 35 202 1314 545 2.08 1.47 61 ✗ C
200L SFHPD3200 165364 200 40 235 1444 545 2.97 1.55 65 ✓ C
250L SFHPD3250 165362 250 45 289 1752 545 2.97 1.85 77 ✓ C
300L SFHPD3300 165361 300 50 330 1975 545 2.97 2.13 89 ✓ C
HEAT PUMP SLIMLINE
Description
Product
Code

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
150L SFHPS3150 165358 150 34 184 1535 475 1.61 1.42 59 ✗ B
170L SFHPS3170 165357 170 37 207 1710 475 2.08 1.70 71 ✗ C
475
MM WIDTH